FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 20, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/19/26 01:20
02/19/26 02:35
02/19/26 02:57
02/19/26 03:56
02/19/26 04:57
02/19/26 06:21
02/19/26 07:00
02/19/26 07:14
02/19/26 07:35
02/19/26 08:29
02/19/26 08:54
02/19/26 09:27
02/19/26 09:41
02/19/26 09:50
02/19/26 10:04
02/19/26 11:27
02/19/26 11:49
02/19/26 11:50
02/19/26 13:15
02/19/26 13:33
02/19/26 13:44
02/19/26 14:12
02/19/26 14:40
02/19/26 15:06
02/19/26 15:16
02/19/26 15:26
02/19/26 15:45

CFS #

CFS26-008140
CFS26-008145
CFS26-008147
CFS26-008151
CFS26-008153
CFS26-008156
CFS26-008161
CFS26-008164
CFS26-008166
CFS26-008172
CFS26-008178
CFS26-008183
CFS26-008185
CFS26-008187
CFS26-008188
CFS26-008192
CFS26-008198
CFS26-008199
CFS26-008211
CFS26-008215
CFS26-008219
CFS26-008224
CFS26-008228
CFS26-008234
CFS26-008237
CFS26-008238
CFS26-008239

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Security Check : Security Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Recover Property : Recover Property
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Followup : Followup

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Remove : Remove Subject

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Address

14TH AVE S/ OLESON PARK AVE, FORT
10 S 25TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 25TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

131 N 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

737 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4000 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
258 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
1100 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1 MUSEUM ROAD, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1340 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1720 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
126 NORTH 7TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
300 BLK S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

915 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
915 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

1ST AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2173
PHONE LOG

1720 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/19/26 16:01
02/19/26 16:14
02/19/26 16:19
02/19/26 16:35
02/19/26 16:38
02/19/26 17:13
02/19/26 17:16
02/19/26 17:26
02/19/26 18:10
02/19/26 18:12
02/19/26 18:13
02/19/26 18:21
02/19/26 18:23
02/19/26 18:32
02/19/26 18:42
02/19/26 18:57
02/19/26 19:04
02/19/26 19:11
02/19/26 20:25
02/19/26 20:26
02/19/26 20:41
02/19/26 20:57
02/19/26 22:16
02/19/26 22:17
02/19/26 22:27
02/19/26 23:04
02/19/26 23:12

CFS #

CFS26-008242
CFS26-008244
CFS26-008245
CFS26-008247
CFS26-008249
CFS26-008250
CFS26-008251
CFS26-008252
CFS26-008260
CFS26-008261
CFS26-008262
CFS26-008263
CFS26-008264
CFS26-008265
CFS26-008267
CFS26-008268
CFS26-008269
CFS26-008270
CFS26-008278
CFS26-008279
CFS26-008281
CFS26-008283
CFS26-008290
CFS26-008291
CFS26-008293
CFS26-008295
CFS26-008298

Total Records: 54

Initial Complaint

Followup : Followup

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Theft : Theft

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Assault : Assault

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Remove : Remove Subject
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Assault : Assault

Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
PBX : PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

PHONE LOG

1719 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
501 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2721 17TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

825 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
PHONE LOG 2182

1STAVE S/S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2182

1314 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD /S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
110 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2137

KENYON RD / AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 6TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, I1A
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