



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 20, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/19/26 01:20	CFS26-008140	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	14TH AVE S / OLESON PARK AVE, FORT
02/19/26 02:35	CFS26-008145	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	10 S 25TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 02:57	CFS26-008147	Security Check : Security Check	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 03:56	CFS26-008151	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	S 25TH ST / 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 04:57	CFS26-008153	Remove : Remove Subject	131 N 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 06:21	CFS26-008156	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	737 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 07:00	CFS26-008161	Recover Property : Recover Property	4000 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 07:14	CFS26-008164	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	258 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 07:35	CFS26-008166	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 08:29	CFS26-008172	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1100 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 08:54	CFS26-008178	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 09:27	CFS26-008183	Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief	1 MUSEUM ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 09:41	CFS26-008185	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	1340 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 09:50	CFS26-008187	Theft : Theft	115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 10:04	CFS26-008188	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
02/19/26 11:27	CFS26-008192	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 11:49	CFS26-008198	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1720 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 11:50	CFS26-008199	Remove : Remove Subject	126 NORTH 7TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 13:15	CFS26-008211	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	300 BLK S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 13:33	CFS26-008215	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	915 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 13:44	CFS26-008219	Followup : Followup	915 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 14:12	CFS26-008224	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 14:40	CFS26-008228	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	PHONE LOG
02/19/26 15:06	CFS26-008234	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	1ST AVE S / S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 15:16	CFS26-008237	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG 2173
02/19/26 15:26	CFS26-008238	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/19/26 15:45	CFS26-008239	Followup : Followup	1720 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/19/26 16:01	CFS26-008242	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG
02/19/26 16:14	CFS26-008244	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	1719 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 16:19	CFS26-008245	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	501 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 16:35	CFS26-008247	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG
02/19/26 16:38	CFS26-008249	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	2721 17TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 17:13	CFS26-008250	Shoplifter : Shoplifter	2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 17:16	CFS26-008251	Assault : Assault	PHONE LOG
02/19/26 17:26	CFS26-008252	Followup : Followup	
02/19/26 18:10	CFS26-008260	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 18:12	CFS26-008261	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	825 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 18:13	CFS26-008262	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	PHONE LOG
02/19/26 18:21	CFS26-008263	Remove : Remove Subject	819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 18:23	CFS26-008264	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2182
02/19/26 18:32	CFS26-008265	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1ST AVE S / S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 18:42	CFS26-008267	Shoplifter : Shoplifter	2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 18:57	CFS26-008268	Assault : Assault	300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 19:04	CFS26-008269	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG 2182
02/19/26 19:11	CFS26-008270	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1314 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 20:25	CFS26-008278	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 20:26	CFS26-008279	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	KENYON RD / S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 20:41	CFS26-008281	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/19/26 20:57	CFS26-008283	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 22:16	CFS26-008290	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	110 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 22:17	CFS26-008291	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2137
02/19/26 22:27	CFS26-008293	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	KENYON RD / AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 23:04	CFS26-008295	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/19/26 23:12	CFS26-008298	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	N 6TH ST / 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

Total Records: 54